
Contract 26-073-03, FAP No. BRN-S050(14), Replacement of Bridge 3-156 on SR 1 over Indian River Inlet
 Informational Meeting - July 26, 2006, 10:30 AM

 Attendees

Name Organization Full Address Phone Number Contact e-mail Address
Wes Grandmont American Bridge 7401 Beaufont Sprgs Dr

Boulders VI S 301
Richmond, VA 23225

804-327-9540 wgrandmont@americanbridge.net

Bill Herb Bilfinger Berger Civil Inc. 1000 SE Tech Center
Vancouver, WA 98683

360-448-6983 bill.herb@bilfinger.us

Scott Rathfon Century Engeering 4134 N. DuPont Hwy
Dover, DE 19901

302-734-9188 srathfon@centuryeng.com

Todd VanLiew Cianbro Corp. 605 Pittman Road
Baltimore, MD 21226

410-636-3000 tvanliew@cianbro.com

John Corven Corven Engineering 2882 Remington Green Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32308

850-386-6800 jcorven@corveneng.com

John Eustis DelDOT PO Box 778
Dover, DE 19903

302-760-2031 john.eustis@state.de.us

Dennis O'Shea DelDOT
Natalie Barnhart DelDOT
Jiten Soneji DelDOT
Jim Hoagland DelDOT
David Duke DelDOT
Dave Geiszler DelDOT
Gary Hullfish DMJM Harris 260 S. Broad St., Suite 1500

Philadelphia, PA 19102
215-735-0832 gary.hullfish@dmjmharris

Dave McGuigan George & Lynch 150 Lafferty Lane
Dover, DE 19901

302-218-1375 dmcguigan@geolyn.com

Kurt Engelberth GPI 302-258-4028 kengelberth@GPI.net
Chris Cooper Granite/Market Street Constructors 111 North 49th Street/Ste 100 Kirkbridge S

Philadelphia, PA 19139
215-892-6712 chris.cooper@gcinc.com

Bruce Chamberlin H2L2 Architects 714 Market St., Suite 600
Philadelphia, PA 19106

215-925-5300 bchamberlin@h2l2.com

Ray McCabe HNTB 5 Penn Plaza, 6th Floor
New York, NY 10001-1810

212-594-9717 rmccabe@hntb.com

Sena Kumarasena HNTB 75 State Street
Boston, MA

617-542-6900 tkumarasen@hntb.com

Rod Pieretti JJID, Inc. 100 Julian Lane
Bear, DE 

302-836-0414 rpieretti@jjid.com
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Paul Giuntini Kiewit 1 Maynard Pkwy.

Park Ridge, NJ 07656
201-391-2266 paul.giuntini@kiewit.com

Erin Reiley-Ward Kiewit 1 Maynard Pkwy.
Park Ridge, NJ 07656

201-832-0153 Erin.Reiley@ed.kiewit.com

Bruce Conrad Kiewit 1 Maynard Pkwy.
Park Ridge, NJ 07656

508-667-1995 bruce.conrad@ed.kiewit.com

Donnie Read P.T. Read Steel 1725 West Road
Chesapeake, VA 23323

757-487-2047 dtread@dtreadsteel.com

Bob Kaplan Parsons 100 Broadway
New York, NY 10005

212-266-8325 Robert.Kaplan@parsons.com

Wendell Brown PCL Civil Construction 3810 Northdale, Suite 200
Tampa, FL 33624

813-264-9500 wwbrown@pcl.com

Dave Whaley PCL Civil Construction 3810 Northdale, Suite 200
Tampa, FL 33624

813-264-9500 dwhaley@pcl.com

John Fowler Ragen Associates 4408 LaSalle Ave
Baltimore, MD 21206

410-483-1271 john@ragan.com

Tomas Kompefner Strasky & Anatech 5435 Oberlin Drive
San Diego, CA 92121

858-455-6350 tomas@anatech.com

Cynthia Alder STV 7125 Ambassador Road/Suite 200
Baltimore, MD 21244

410-281-2948 alderch@stvinc.com

Brian Magee Tidewater Skanska 809 S. Military Hwy
Virginia Beach, VA 23364

757-420-4140 bsmagee@tidewaterskanska

Ed Trojan URS 4 North Park Drive
Hunt Valley, MD 21030

410-785-7220 ed_trojan@urscorp.com

Steve Stroh URS 7650 W. Courtney-Campbell Cswy
Tampa, FL 33607

813-286-1711 steve_stroh@urscorp.com

Wallace Hawkes URS/Kiewit P. O. Box 31646
Tampa, FL 33613

813-287-2517 wallace_Hawkes@urscorp.com

Stuart Taub Wallace Mongomery 110 West Road, Suite 300
Towson, MD 21204

410-494-9093 s_taub@wallacemontgomery.com

Frank Waesche Wallace Montgomery 110 West Road, Suite 300
Towson, MD 21204

410-494-9093 f-Waesche@WallaceMontgomery.com

David Nardon Walsh/Archer Western 929 West Adams
Chicago, IL

443-604-6582 dnardon@walshgroup.com


